AuctaHuma 6
20.06.2024 - 16:17

XKeHuwmHbl, 200m bpacc

YKeHLWWHbI
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

damunus, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 2

1 KNALWKO EceHus
30/IOTUHA AHHa
BYPbAH Codus
XAPYEHKO KatepuHa
ANIMEBA Mapraputa
CAMAPOBA Mapus
APAHACHLEBA EnnsaBeta

~No o bhwN

3annbiB 2 n3 2
1 KBACHIOK BepoHuka
2 ®VPCOBA Taucusa
3 E®PVIMOBA KOonusa
4 HABOKA Codbs
5 OCTPOBCKAA fapbs
6 OCTPOBCKASA AHrenvHa
7 BOAPNHOBA AHacTtacus
8 OYKOHOBA Enunsaseta

r/p

2007
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009

2008
2010
2009
2010
2008
2008
2009
2010

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KomaHga

PoctoB-Ha-[loHy N ClIOP 22
JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecny6nuka - 2
JoHeukas HapogHasa Pecny6nuka - 1

Baraiick cuw 2
HoBouepkacck cw 3
KameHck-LaxTuHcknin cuw2

[JoHeukast HapogHasa Pecny6nuka - 2

Baraiick cuw 2
AKcalickuii palioH ac
PoctoB-Ha-[oHy N cuw 4
PocToB-Ha-[loHy ClIoP 22
WaxTbl cws
LWaxTbl cws
PoctoB-Ha-[loHy N cuw 4
BaTtaiick CLWOP 22

3asiBoyHOe Bpems

NT
3:10.00
3:05.00
3:04.00
3:05.00
3:05.60
3:18.00

3:02.00
2:46.00
2:45.00
2:41.00
2:44.04
2:45.83
2:48.00
3:02.00

6acceiiH "Kopann" rbY PO "CLUOP Ne 22" 50m

3/IeKTPOHHas cuctema pervcrpaunmn spemendn ALGE

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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